
Pos. 

SSP600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

G19 

4 

43 

36 

44 

72 

47 

32 

7 

84 

11 

87 

45 

39 

G88 

33 

42 

Name 

Kevin WAHR 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sander KROEZE 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Victor STEEMAN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Stephane FROSSARD 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Max MELZER 

Severin BINGISSER 

Sandro FURTER 

Nat 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

CHE 

CHE 

Bewerber 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Buchner Motorsport powered by KME 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Rubin Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Föderation 

DMSB 

HMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMS 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AAM 

FMS 

FMS 

Gesamtzeit 

22:45.666 

22:51.605 

22:51.959 

22:52.167 

22:52.647 

22:52.881 

22:53.176 

22:54.513 

22:58.991 

23:05.347 

23:06.279 

23:23.868 

23:34.291 

23:38.175 

23:46.780 

23:51.579 

23:01.654 

Runden 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Diff. 

5.939 

6.293 

6.501 

6.981 

7.215 

7.510 

8.847 

13.325 

19.681 

20.613 

38.202 

48.625 

52.509 

1:01.114 

1:05.913 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

5.939 

0.354 

0.208 

0.480 

0.234 

0.295 

1.337 

4.478 

6.356 

0.932 

17.589 

10.423 

3.884 

8.605 

4.799 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:30.164 

1:30.436 

1:30.372 

1:30.678 

1:30.767 

1:30.844 

1:30.500 

1:30.385 

1:30.720 

1:31.690 

1:31.102 

1:32.463 

1:32.516 

1:33.514 

1:33.260 

1:33.663 

1:33.249 

In Runde 

10 

15 

10 

8 

14 

14 

4 

12 

4 

15 

15 

12 

13 

10 

14 

8 

8 

Punkte 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

2 

1 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 12 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

STK600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

St.Nr. 

14 

25 

66 

94 

41 

37 

99 

49 

29 

21 

8 

G18 

58 

Name 

Théo CLERC 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Dion OTTEN 

Damien RAEMY 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Paul FRÖDE 

Per BEHMER 

Tim HOLTZ 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Bastian UBL 

Moritz BENZ 

Roy VOERMANS 

Kevin MICHEL 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

Bewerber 

HESS Racing 

HESS Racing 

Freudenberg SMC WorldSSP ACADEMY 

ADAC Sachsen e.V 

Rubin Racing Team 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Föderation 

FMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 

4:44.895 

4:45.829 

23:21.249 

23:31.869 

23:34.134 

23:45.732 

23:53.384 

23:58.778 

24:03.948 

24:04.353 

24:04.710 

Runden 

3 

3 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff. 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

10.620 

12.885 

24.483 

32.135 

37.529 

42.699 

43.104 

43.461 

Abstand 

10.620 

2.265 

11.598 

7.652 

5.394 

5.170 

0.405 

0.357 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.281 

1:32.228 

1:31.606 

1:32.881 

1:32.885 

1:33.293 

1:33.342 

1:34.415 

1:34.702 

1:35.031 

1:34.977 

In Runde 

3 

3 

0 

0 

9 

7 

15 

15 

12 

11 

15 

10 

10 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

8 
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